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Identification	 Part No.	 Drawing	 Dimensions in mm

Fibre Optic

Jumper cable
2 x LC duplex 
Single Mode 9/125 µm

Jumper cable
2 x SC duplex 
Single Mode 9/125 µm

Length: a =   1 m 
a =   2 m 
a =   3 m 
a =   4 m 
a =   5 m 
a =   6 m 
a =   7 m 
a =   8 m 
a =   9 m 
a = 10 m

Length: a =   1 m 
a =   2 m 
a =   3 m 
a =   4 m 
a =   5 m 
a =   6 m 
a =   7 m 
a =   8 m 
a =   9 m 
a = 10 m
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